東莞永力電業有限公司
Y U N G  L I  C O . ,  L T D
Da Pu Industrial Zone, Gang Zi, Changping Town,
Dong Guan City, Guangdong 523571 China.P.R.C
         E-mail: sales@yung-li.com
            Description:     YP-21A/YC-13
Customer:          MAG

Equipment: Non-rewirable 2-pole plug for class II appliances
Tradename: YUNG LI
Type designation: Nominal values:
YP-21A 250 V~    2.5 A    L+N
EN 50075 standard sheet 1
CEE7 standard sheet XVI (v.II)
with non-rewirable cords:
H03VVH2-F  2x0.75mm²  [Yung Li]
H03VV-F  2x0.75mm²  [Yung Li]
H05VVH-F  2x0.75...1.00mm²  [Yung Li]
H05VV-F  2x0.75...1.00mm²  [Yung Li]
Protection class: for class II equipment
Protection degree: IP20
Basis: CB / VDE / DE1-38093/B1 dated 2007/10/05
CB / VDE / DE1-38093/B2 dated 2007/10/05
Geschäftss itz/Siège social Tel. +41 44 956 12 12 Internet ESTI Romandie
Luppmenstrasse 1 Fax +41 44 956 12 22 ht tp://www.es ti.ch Chemin de Mornex 3
CH-8320 Fehraltorf e-mail: mub.bs.info@esti.ch CH-1003 Laus anne
Authorization Number: 10.0942 Page 2
Remark: A further extention of the authorization is possible with an updated
test certificate.
Test standards: IEC 60884-1(ed.3):2002
Federal Inspectorate for Heavy Current Installations
Authorization Safety Mark
P. Fluri
Head
Test Report
Report No.:RLSZC0004806302                                             Page 1 of 15
Applicant :YUNG LI CO.,LTD
Address  :DA PU INDUSTRIAL ZONE,GANG ZI,CHANG PING TOWN, DONG GUAN
CITY,GUANG DONG 523571 CHINA
Report on the submitted sample(s) said to be:
No. Sample Names Sample Description
1 PVC BLACK Black plastic grains
2 PVC WHITE White plastic grains
3 PVC BROWN Brown plastic grains
4 PVC BLUE Blue plastic grains
5 PVC YELLOW Yellow plastic grains
6 PVC GREEN  Green plastic grains
7 PVC RED Red plastic grains
8 INK White ink
9 INNERBODY White plastic
10 CABLE COPPER Cupreous color metal
11 TERMINAL COPPER Golden color metal
12
AC/DC POWER
CORD & PLUG
ADAPTERS
COPPER ALLOY Metal with silver color plating
Part No. :Please refer to the next page
Sample Received Date :Mar. 16, 2010